P200000 30655

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	= #)
•		,
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
	_	
<u> </u>		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100342765001

04/17/20--01015--025 **87.50

2020 APR 17 PH 3: 15

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Milks and Associates, Inc.

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

□\$70.00

\$78.75

Filing Fee Filing Fee

& Certificate of Status

X \$78.75

\$87.50

Filing Fee

Filing Fee,

& Certified Copy

Certified Copy

& Certificate of

Status

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

	Amiee Louise Rothrock			
FROM:	AMIEE LOUISE ROTAPOCK		_	
	Name (Printed or typed		2020	
_	11532 Echo Lake Circle	'=' 	20 APR	٠-٣-
	Address		_ 	
	Bradenton, FL 34211		17 PM	T
-	City, State & Zip	,	- ي <u>ن</u>	
	(941) 920-6570		2	
	Daytime Telephone number		-	
	rothrockamiee@gmail.com			
_	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification))	-	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles of Incorporation

ARTICLE I	AME.
The name of the co	rporation shallbe: Milks and Associates, Inc.
ARTICLE II P	RINCIPAL OFFICE et address
	ke Circle, Apt.#204
-	
Bradenton, FL	34211
ARTICLE III P The purpose for w	URPOSE hich the corporation is organized is: Any purpose not specifically prohibited by law
ARTICLE IV S The number of share	HARES es of stock is: 100
ARTICLE V II	NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS
Name and	Title: Amiee Louise Rothrock Name and Title: President/Director
Address	11532 Echo Lake Circle, #204
	Bradenton, FL 34211
Name and	Title: Benjamin Kenneth Milks Name and Title: Secretary/Director
Address	11532 Echo Lake Circle, #204
	Bradenton, FL 34211
	EGISTERED AGENT orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:
Name:	Amiee Louise Rothrock
Address:	Bradenton, FL 34211
ARTICLE VII I	NCORPORATOR W
The name and ad	Iress of the Incorporator is:
Name:	Amice Louise Rothrock
Address:	11532 Echo Lake Circle, #204, Bradenton, FL 34211
	d as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in th miliar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Arrice Louise Rothowd 4-15-2020
Required Signature/Registered Agent Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature/Discreparator

4-15-2020